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Julia Dietrich
Peyton Kopkas
Grace Dorsten
Grace Bolha

Myca Pearce
Emily Woodard
Calista Harden
Julia Misutka
Kate Kelly
Rachel Ward
Emmaline Van Horn
Marie Jones
Piper Jackson
Alexis Gomez
Brenna Koski
Ella Gianettino
Hallee Dyer
Alexis Thornhill
Skylar Cain
Shiyan Huang
Mattie Woolever
Madelyn McIntire
Madison Russ
Katie Jirousek
Ella Bohmer
Genesis Rebollar
Audrey Hamman
Katherine Roberts
Marie Millburn
Maddy Roberts
Quinn Brightbill
Hayden Henry
Lexi Rader
Brianna Robbins

Simiya Johnson-Hunter

Mikayla Snyder
Ariel Headings
Annika Pfeister
Olivia Driscoll
Zoie Shaw
Rebekah Garrett
Erica Staderman
Hannah Hernandez
Natalie Plymale
Juliana Anderson
Camilla Miller

10
11
10

10
10

12
12
12

Medina
Medina

Big Walnut
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Medina
Beavercreek
Big Walnut
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Medina
Medina
Medina

Big Walnut
Medina

Big Walnut
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Team FCA
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Lakewood
Medina
Medina
Beavercreek
Medina
Beavercreek
Medina
Medina
Medina
Wester. North
Beavercreek
Wester. North
Beavercreek
Team FCA
Medina
Chardon

Big Walnut
Team FCA
Big Walnut
Lakewood
Medina

Team FCA
Big Walnut

Time Pts
9.75 1
5.86 2
5.91 3
9.34 4
7.69 5
1.67 6
7.19 7
0.92 8
3.50 9
9.33 10
2.18 11
3.02 12
6.45 13
5.34 14
8.22 15
2.04 16
0.42 17
1.16 18
7.83 -
9.39 -
5.88 19
1.90 -
6.36 -—
2.36 20
6.98 -—
7.12 -—
1.54 -—
9.07 -—
0.52 -
3.56 -
6.35 -
8.45 -
0.38 21
2.80 -
4.30 22
8.28 -—
9.14 23
8.20 -—
9.46 -—
9.60 24
1.38 25
6.04 26
7.74 27
2.56 -
6.21 28
1.61 29



Seneca East's Stars,
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58
59
60
61
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64
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Elaynah Toncar

Uzoma Fah
Lydia Climie
Paisley Varga

Maren Sandness
Maya Burchfield

Sahana Katta
Alice Warner
Amanda Murray

Elena Crawford
Aaliyah Martin
Kayla Simashkevich
Edee Gerstenslager
Mishela Dajlanaj

Ella Hughes
Charley Barco
Leah Campbell

Brenna Harston

Stripes and Lights

11
12
11

Medina
Wester.

North
Beavercreek

9 Beavercreek

10
12

10

12 Wester.

9 Team FCA
Falls
North
Falls

11
12

Cuy.
Wester.
12 Cuy.
12 Lakewood
9 Team FCA
12 Medina
11 Lakewood

Beavercreek
Beavercreek
9 Big Walnut
Beavercreek
North

9 Beavercreek

North

Maggie Hennell 10 Team FCA
Isabella Baughman 12 Wester.
Sydney Schorr 9 Medina

Ava Labadie 11 Lakewood
Lauren Casalina 9 Chardon
Alena Truman 9 Beavercreek
Joy Young 10 Team FCA

Julia Wilson

Meadow Marcotte 10 Beavercreek
Isabel Hutcherson 12 Wester. North
Olivia Valdez 9 Wester. North
Addison Broeker 10 Beavercreek
Joy Nahhas 9 Wester. North
Gracyn Chamberlain 9 Wester. North
Sophia Monteiro 12 Lakewood

9 Big Walnut

Girls Open 5K Team Scores

27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32

34

35:
:06.
142
39:

38
38

:34.
:36.
:48
:53.
:55.
:56.
:08
:10
:13.
:15.
:18.
:23.
149,
28:
29:
29:
29:
:06.
:10.
124
:28.
: 37
:07
:26.
:36.
:45.
:54.
33:
:009.

51.
08.
46.
58

33.

29.

20

97
37

.47

64
97
87

.16
.59

79
41
98
30
26
12
90
10

.10

61
66

.37

60

.08
.78

67
07
62
98
86
34
83
33

.04
.25

Beavercreek
Total Time:
Medina
Total Time:
Big Walnut
Total Time:
Team FCA
Total Time:
Wester. North
Total Time:
Lakewood
Total Time:

D1
Pts 1
33 4
1:59:49 Average:
37 1
1:59:15 Average:
70 3
2:04:43 Average:
127 19
2:15:09 Average:
137 21
2:17:39 Average:
156 20
2:22:17 Average:

18

28

31

36

146

: 34

:00

:43

:05
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